

Present; Sanjukta Bhattacharya,J.M,2nd court,Raghunathpur

J.O Code: WB01346

Mise cases 114/2025(CIS 118/2025)

s

Order date 18/09/25

Today is fixed for SR and app

Petitioner take steps

Petitioner is directed to file requisite of summons with A/D

The case is adjourned today

Fix 27/10/25 for SR and app

SD/-

JM